
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T8  4  1   Arkansas 306  285  284       875  +11 
T2  3  2   Purdue 295  294  291       880  +16 
T2  1  3   Georgia 295  290  296       881  +17 
1  2  4   Florida State  292  296  299       887  +23 
7  7  5   TCU 305  301  294       900  +36 
4  T5  6   Indiana  299  305  303       907  +43 
5  T5  7   Florida 300  304  304       908  +44 

T8  8  8   Notre Dame 306  304  302       912  +48 
12  11  9   Kansas 315  303  299       917  +53 
6  10  10   Toledo 303  313  305       921  +57 

11  9  11   Eastern Michigan  310  305  311       926  +62 
13  12  12   Ball State  320  299  311       930  +66 
10  13  13   Michigan State 308  313  313       934  +70 
14  14  14   IUPUI 321  304  315       940  +76 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  70   71  71       212  -4   
T6 2   Adam Schenk  Purdue  74   73  68       215  -1   
T3 3   Austin Eoff  Purdue  71   74  72       217  +1   
T6 4   JD Tomlinson  Florida  72   75  72       219  +3   
T15 T5   Paul Barjon  TCU  75   74  71       220  +4   
2 T5   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  73   70  77       220  +4   

T3 T5   Rowin Caron  Florida State  74   71  75       220  +4   
T24 T8   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  74   77  70       221  +5   
T15 T8   Michael Cromie  Georgia  75   74  72       221  +5   
T11 T8   Sam Straka  Georgia  73   75  73       221  +5   
5 T8   Jack Maguire  Florida State  70   76  75       221  +5   

T24 T12   Julien Brun  TCU  77   74  71       222  +6   
T31 T12   Thomas Sorensen  Arkansas  81   71  70       222  +6   
T6 T12   Keith Mitchell  Georgia  74   73  75       222  +6   
T34 T15   Niall Platt  Notre Dame  75   78  70       223  +7   
T15 T15   Chase Hanna  Kansas  77   72  74       223  +7   
T6 T17   Keegan McKinney  Ball State  76   71  77       224  +8   
T19 T17   Ryan Orr  Florida  72   78  74       224  +8   
T19 T17   Enzo Perez  Purdue  77   73  74       224  +8   
T11 T17   Lee McCoy  Georgia  75   73  76       224  +8   
T11 T17   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  75   73  76       224  +8   
T11 22   Philippe Schweizer  Purdue  73   75  77       225  +9   
T6 T23   Hugo Menendez *  Indiana  76   71  80       227  +11   
T24 T23   Jose Pablo Segurola  IUPUI  76   75  76       227  +11   
T46 T25   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  81   74  73       228  +12   
T34 T25   Chris Selfridge  Toledo  78   75  75       228  +12   
T19 T25   David Mills  Indiana  75   75  78       228  +12   
T15 T25   Anthony Alex  Florida State  73   76  79       228  +12   
T34 T29   Guilio Castagnara  TCU  78   75  76       229  +13   
T34 T29   Chelso Barrett  TCU  75   78  76       229  +13   
T19 T29   Stuart Grehan  Eastern Michigan  76   74  79       229  +13   
T19 T29   Cory Sciupider  Notre Dame  77   73  79       229  +13   
T31 T29   Otto Black  Toledo  75   77  77       229  +13   
T39 T29   Nicholas Grubnich  Indiana  72   82  75       229  +13   
T24 T29   Greyson Sigg *  Georgia  77   74  78       229  +13   
T51 T29   Josh Lee  Florida State  78   78  73       229  +13   
T39 T37   Michael Blair  Eastern Michigan  82   72  76       230  +14   
T39 T37   McCormick Clouser  Ball State  77   77  76       230  +14   
T51 T39   Tyler Wingo  Notre Dame  79   77  75       231  +15   
T51 T39   Nate Gonring  Toledo  76   80  75       231  +15   
T65 T39   Keegan Vea  Indiana  81   80  70       231  +15   
T24 T39   Max Kollin  Indiana  74   77  80       231  +15   
T24 T43   Liam Cox  Notre Dame  75   76  81       232  +16   
T34 T43   Eric Banks  Florida  79   74  79       232  +16   

T51 T43   James Blackwell *  Ball State  80   76  76       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T43   Zhongyang Fu  Purdue  80   74  78       232  +16   
T59 T47   Jackson Foth  Kansas  76   82  75       233  +17   
T59 T47   Ben Welle  Kansas  83   75  75       233  +17   
T46 T47   Jamie Richardson  Toledo  74   81  78       233  +17   
T31 T47   Blake Biddle  Arkansas  83   69  81       233  +17   
T39 T47   Victor Tarnstrom  Florida  77   77  79       233  +17   
T24 T47   Will Seger  Indiana  78   73  82       233  +17   
T59 T47   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  79   79  75       233  +17   
T46 T54   Zach Yinger  Ball State  80   75  79       234  +18   
T39 T54   Carson Castellani  Michigan State  77   77  80       234  +18   
T55 T56   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  79   78  78       235  +19   
T39 T56   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  75   79  81       235  +19   
T65 T58   Ryley Haas  Kansas  82   79  75       236  +20   
T55 T58   Logan Philley  Kansas  80   77  79       236  +20   
T55 T60   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  77   80  80       237  +21   
T59 T60   Charlie Netzel  Michigan State  80   78  79       237  +21   
T46 T60   Santiago Ruiz  IUPUI  78   77  82       237  +21   
73 T63   Andrew Havill *  Indiana  84   80  74       238  +22   

T63 T63   Derek Rohlfing  IUPUI  84   76  78       238  +22   
T70 65   Brian ChurchillSmith  Eastern Michigan  83   80  76       239  +23   
T55 T66   Andrew Fogg *  Indiana  81   76  83       240  +24   
T46 T66   Jon Finley  Michigan State  72   83  85       240  +24   
T68 T68   Sam Weatherhead  Michigan State  83   79  79       241  +25   
T63 T68   Austin Winings  IUPUI  83   77  81       241  +25   
T65 T70   Mike Lancaster  Toledo  79   82  81       242  +26   
T70 T70   Tyler Merkel  Ball State  87   76  79       242  +26   
T70 T70   Thomas Stewart  Florida  83   80  79       242  +26   
T68 T70   Rob van de Vin  IUPUI  86   76  80       242  +26   
75 74   Michael Culin  TCU  85   84  84       253  +37   
74 75   Tyler Ostrom  Ball State  88   80  90       258  +42   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arkansas 306 285 284 875
1 Sebastian Cappelen (2) 70 71 71 212

T8 Taylor Moore (3) 74 77 70 221

T12 Thomas Sorensen (1) 81 71 70 222

T25 Kolton Crawford (4) 81 74 73 228

T47 Blake Biddle (5) 83 69 81 233

2 Purdue 295 294 291 880
2 Adam Schenk (2) 74 73 68 215

3 Austin Eoff (1) 71 74 72 217

T17 Enzo Perez (3) 77 73 74 224

22 Philippe Schweizer (4) 73 75 77 225

T43 Zhongyang Fu (5) 80 74 78 232

3 Georgia 295 290 296 881
T5 Nicholas Reach (4) 73 70 77 220

T8 Michael Cromie (3) 75 74 72 221

T8 Sam Straka (5) 73 75 73 221

T12 Keith Mitchell (1) 74 73 75 222

T17 Lee McCoy (2) 75 73 76 224

4 Florida State 292 296 299 887
T5 Rowin Caron (2) 74 71 75 220

T8 Jack Maguire (1) 70 76 75 221

T17 Cristobal Del Solar (5) 75 73 76 224

T25 Anthony Alex (4) 73 76 79 228

T29 Josh Lee (3) 78 78 73 229

5 TCU 305 301 294 900
T5 Paul Barjon (2) 75 74 71 220

T12 Julien Brun (1) 77 74 71 222

T29 Chelso Barrett (4) 75 78 76 229

T29 Guilio Castagnara (5) 78 75 76 229

74 Michael Culin (3) 85 84 84 253
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Indiana 299 305 303 907
T25 David Mills (1) 75 75 78 228

T29 Nicholas Grubnich (3) 72 82 75 229

T39 Max Kollin (2) 74 77 80 231

T39 Keegan Vea (5) 81 80 70 231

T47 Will Seger (4) 78 73 82 233

7 Florida 300 304 304 908
4 JD Tomlinson (1) 72 75 72 219

T17 Ryan Orr (4) 72 78 74 224

T43 Eric Banks (3) 79 74 79 232

T47 Victor Tarnstrom (2) 77 77 79 233

T70 Thomas Stewart (5) 83 80 79 242

8 Notre Dame 306 304 302 912
T15 Niall Platt (2) 75 78 70 223

T29 Cory Sciupider (3) 77 73 79 229

T39 Tyler Wingo (1) 79 77 75 231

T43 Liam Cox (5) 75 76 81 232

T56 Matt Rushton (4) 79 78 78 235

9 Kansas 315 303 299 917
T15 Chase Hanna (3) 77 72 74 223

T47 Ben Welle (1) 83 75 75 233

T47 Jackson Foth (2) 76 82 75 233

T58 Ryley Haas (4) 82 79 75 236

T58 Logan Philley (5) 80 77 79 236

10 Toledo 303 313 305 921
T25 Chris Selfridge (1) 78 75 75 228

T29 Otto Black (2) 75 77 77 229

T39 Nate Gonring (4) 76 80 75 231

T47 Jamie Richardson (3) 74 81 78 233

T70 Mike Lancaster (5) 79 82 81 242

11 Eastern Michigan 310 305 311 926
T29 Stuart Grehan (1) 76 74 79 229

T37 Michael Blair (3) 82 72 76 230

T56 Brett White (4) 75 79 81 235

T60 Kyle Rodes (5) 77 80 80 237

65 Brian ChurchillSmith (2) 83 80 76 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Ball State 320 299 311 930
T17 Keegan McKinney (3) 76 71 77 224

T37 McCormick Clouser (2) 77 77 76 230

T54 Zach Yinger (4) 80 75 79 234

T70 Tyler Merkel (1) 87 76 79 242

75 Tyler Ostrom (5) 88 80 90 258

13 Michigan State 308 313 313 934
T47 Mitch Rutledge (1) 79 79 75 233

T54 Carson Castellani (2) 77 77 80 234

T60 Charlie Netzel (3) 80 78 79 237

T66 Jon Finley (5) 72 83 85 240

T68 Sam Weatherhead (4) 83 79 79 241

14 IUPUI 321 304 315 940
T23 Jose Pablo Segurola (1) 76 75 76 227

T60 Santiago Ruiz (2) 78 77 82 237

T63 Derek Rohlfing (5) 84 76 78 238

T68 Austin Winings (4) 83 77 81 241

T70 Rob van de Vin (3) 86 76 80 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Hugo Menendez (Indiana ) 76 71 80 227

T29 Greyson Sigg (Georgia) 77 74 78 229

T43 James Blackwell (Ball State ) 80 76 76 232

T63 Andrew Havill (Indiana ) 84 80 74 238

T66 Andrew Fogg (Indiana ) 81 76 83 240
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Sigg Georgia 2.83 -2 
M. Blair E Michigan 2.92 -1 
C. Hanna Kansas 2.92 -1 
V. Tarnstrom Florida 3.00 E 
R. Caron Florida St 3.00 E 
T. Moore Arkansas 3.00 E 
J. Richardson Toledo 3.00 E 
L. McCoy Georgia 3.00 E 
P. Barjon TCU 3.08 +1 
C. Selfridge Toledo 3.08 +1 
A. Schenk Purdue 3.08 +1 
N. Platt Notre Dame 3.08 +1 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 3.08 +1 
P. Schweizer Purdue 3.08 +1 
D. Rohlfing IUPUI 3.08 +1 
A. Eoff Purdue 3.17 +2 
C. Barrett TCU 3.17 +2 
L. Philley Kansas 3.17 +2 
B. Welle Kansas 3.17 +2 
J. Blackwell Ball State 3.17 +2 
R. Haas Kansas 3.17 +2 
C. Del Solar Florida St 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Eoff Purdue 3.97 -1 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 4.03 +1 
A. Schenk Purdue 4.10 +3 
A. Alex Florida St 4.10 +3 
R. Caron Florida St 4.13 +4 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 4.13 +4 
J. Tomlinson Florida 4.17 +5 
N. Reach Georgia 4.17 +5 
K. McKinney Ball State 4.17 +5 
C. Hanna Kansas 4.17 +5 
N. Grubnich Indiana 4.20 +6 
K. Mitchell Georgia 4.23 +7 
J. Brun TCU 4.23 +7 
S. Straka Georgia 4.23 +7 
P. Barjon TCU 4.23 +7 
D. Mills Indiana 4.23 +7 
M. Cromie Georgia 4.23 +7 
J. Maguire Florida St 4.23 +7 
J. Foth Kansas 4.23 +7 
C. Sciupider Notre Dame 4.23 +7 
T. Moore Arkansas 4.23 +7 
E. Perez Purdue 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
Z. Fu Purdue 4.50 -6 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 4.50 -6 
E. Perez Purdue 4.58 -5 
A. Schenk Purdue 4.58 -5 
M. Cromie Georgia 4.58 -5 
N. Reach Georgia 4.58 -5 
S. Straka Georgia 4.58 -5 
J. Maguire Florida St 4.58 -5 
K. Rodes E Michigan 4.67 -4 
P. Schweizer Purdue 4.67 -4 
K. Vea Indiana 4.67 -4 
G. Castagnara TCU 4.67 -4 
P. Barjon TCU 4.67 -4 
N. Platt Notre Dame 4.67 -4 
N. Gonring Toledo 4.67 -4 
K. Mitchell Georgia 4.67 -4 
J. Tomlinson Florida 4.67 -4 
E. Banks Florida 4.75 -3 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 4.75 -3 
J. Brun TCU 4.75 -3 
M. Rutledge Mich. St. 4.75 -3 
C. Del Solar Florida St 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
K. Vea Indiana 2
J. Maguire Florida St 1
K. Rodes E Michigan 1
P. Schweizer Purdue 1
Z. Fu Purdue 1
A. Schenk Purdue 1
S. Straka Georgia 1
M. Rutledge Mich. St. 1
J. Foth Kansas 1
M. Culin TCU 1
C. Del Solar Florida St 1
V. Tarnstrom Florida 1
A. Havill Indiana 1

Birdies 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 16
T. Moore Arkansas 14
N. Reach Georgia 12
Z. Fu Purdue 11
M. Cromie Georgia 10
P. Barjon TCU 10
S. Straka Georgia 9
Z. Yinger Ball State 9
C. Sciupider Notre Dame 9
R. Caron Florida St 9
L. Cox Notre Dame 9
K. Mitchell Georgia 9
T. Sorensen Arkansas 9
K. Crawford Arkansas 9
E. Banks Florida 9
E. Perez Purdue 9
H. Menendez Indiana 9
P. Schweizer Purdue 9
G. Castagnara TCU 9
A. Eoff Purdue 8
W. Seger Indiana 8
J. Maguire Florida St 8

Pars 
A. Schenk Purdue 38
R. Orr Florida 37
A. Eoff Purdue 37
C. Netzel Mich. St. 36
M. Clouser Ball State 36
J. Tomlinson Florida 36
C. Selfridge Toledo 35
T. Wingo Notre Dame 35
L. McCoy Georgia 35
J. Brun TCU 34
R. Caron Florida St 34
T. Sorensen Arkansas 34
N. Platt Notre Dame 33
J. Richardson Toledo 33
J. Segurola IUPUI 33
J. Blackwell Ball State 33
C. Barrett TCU 33
A. Alex Florida St 33
K. McKinney Ball State 33
C. Hanna Kansas 32
K. Rodes E Michigan 32
R. Haas Kansas 32
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